2023-03-05 : CLM du Grand Duc

Race results : Toutes
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Tony
Enrik
Benjamin
Quentin
Victor
Florian
Esteban
Johan
Thierry
Enzo
Gabin
Jordan
Remy
Pascal
Mael
Pierre
Karim
Cyril
Yoann
Willy
Esteban
Max
Sébastien
Gael
Lucas
Mia

Jules
Philippe
Julian
Etienne
Thomas
Frédéric
Julien
Philippe
Paul

Tom
Myles
Pascal
Cyril
Francois-marie
Nicolas
Cyrille
Patrick
Alex

Allan
Guillaume
Olivier
Clément
Patrick
Laurence
Julien
Sebastien
Lucas
Thierry
Sandro
Sebastien
Madge
Alan

Léo
Florian

MEZURE
Casciaro
Schmetz
FERRARO
LEBRAULT
ROUX
Bermon
VIEGAS
GAUDINEAU
ODDO
FAVARD
DECKER
POMPANON
MICHEL
EPAILLY
MARECHAL

GABRILLARGUES

BOULENGER
SCARCELLA
LEFORT
TAXY

Crifasi
GRAILLE
RABILLER
GUEMY
PIENAAR
HUMBERT
TUFFET
KRAJCIK
Fallet Lopez
DROUET
Violette
CHANUT
Gentine
FARRUGIA
DIEUDONNE
O'BYRNE
PETERS
CECCONI
BARBIER
VIAUX
RAYEBOIS
BENLAKHAL
BONFANTE
JOUAN

SIC
GERARD
ESPITALIER
DURANDO
Reviglio
CHEVAL
GONZALES
DUBOIS
TOPENOT
BUSONERA
MIHEL
Vallee
COQUET
DIEUDONNE
COQUET

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Terra Team

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
VCDracenois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Terra Team

Carros Team Cycliste

Pedale Rhenane de Reichstett
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA

Vélo Sprint Biotois

CO Tanneron

VCDracenois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois
VCDracenois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Lyon Sprint Evolution
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
VCDracenois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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00:19:27.551
00:19:33.195
00:20:03.612
00:20:22.125
00:20:28.005
00:20:28.987
00:20:35.144
00:20:46.333
00:20:50.021
00:20:57.392
00:21:02.460
00:21:04.907
00:21:25.536
00:21:31.570
00:21:31.633
00:21:31.755
00:21:34.570
00:21:38.384
00:21:46.981
00:21:58.061
00:22:02.811
00:22:12.706
00:22:21.043
00:22:21.391
00:22:34.666
00:22:37.852
00:22:39.283
00:22:41.045
00:22:46.832
00:22:51.022
00:22:55.057
00:23:02.499
00:23:04.610
00:23:09.835
00:23:13.357
00:23:26.202
00:23:28.812
00:23:32.497
00:23:38.618
00:23:42.176
00:23:55.862
00:23:58.024
00:24:01.443
00:24:04.564
00:24:06.190
00:24:06.895
00:24:17.914
00:24:18.616
00:24:38.555
00:24:40.443
00:25:19.980
00:25:26.525
00:25:29.130
00:25:33.970
00:25:38.908
00:25:56.248
00:25:56.799
00:26:12.686
00:27:03.430
00:27:58.308
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Kevin

Axel

Pascal
Jean-Pierre
Auguste
Alain
Nicolas
Franck
Sebastien
Véronique

Emery
DUPONT
LEPINE
BRAULT
Piacentini
Tosello
PANZOLINI
MARECHAL
MARMILLOD
Bevis

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
VCDracenois

Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois

SLVence

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Ceramica GC

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
SLVence
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00:27:59.326
00:28:03.908
00:28:06.588
00:28:08.834
00:28:30.434
00:29:24.607
00:29:56.742
00:32:23.242
00:33:59.863
00:38:28.067



