

2023-03-05 : CLM du Grand Duc



Race results : Toutes

1	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	00:19:27.551
2	Enrik	Casciario	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:19:33.195
3	Benjamin	Schmetz	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	00:20:03.612
4	Quentin	FERRARO	Ceramica GC	E	00:20:22.125
5	Victor	LEBRAULT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:20:28.005
6	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	00:20:28.987
7	Esteban	Bermon	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:20:35.144
8	Johan	VIEGAS	Ceramica GC	S2	00:20:46.333
9	Thierry	GAUDINEAU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:20:50.021
10	Enzo	ODDO	IFCNice	S2	00:20:57.392
11	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:21:02.460
12	Jordan	DECKER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:21:04.907
13	Remy	POMPANON	-	S3	00:21:25.536
14	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:21:31.570
15	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:21:31.633
16	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	00:21:31.755
17	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V3	00:21:34.570
18	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	00:21:38.384
19	Yoann	SCARCELLA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:21:46.981
20	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	00:21:58.061
21	Esteban	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:22:02.811
22	Max	Crifasi	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:22:12.706
23	Sébastien	GRAILLE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:22:21.043
24	Gael	RABILLER	Terra Team	S1	00:22:21.391
25	Lucas	GUEMY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:22:34.666
26	Mia	PIENAAR	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	F	00:22:37.852
27	Jules	HUMBERT	Ceramica GC	S2	00:22:39.283
28	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:22:41.045
29	Julian	KRAJCIK	VCDracenois	C	00:22:46.832
30	Etienne	Fallet Lopez	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:22:51.022
31	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	C	00:22:55.057
32	Frédéric	Violette	Terra Team	V3	00:23:02.499
33	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	00:23:04.610
34	Philippe	Gentine	Pedale Rhenane de Reichstett	V3	00:23:09.835
35	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:23:13.357
36	Tom	DIEUDONNE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:23:26.202
37	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:23:28.812
38	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:23:32.497
39	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:23:38.618
40	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:23:42.176
41	Nicolas	VIAUX	Terra Team	V3	00:23:55.862
42	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	C	00:23:58.024
43	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:24:01.443
44	Alex	BONFANTE	CO Tanneron	S1	00:24:04.564
45	Allan	JOUAN	VCDracenois	C	00:24:06.190
46	Guillaume	SIC	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:24:06.895
47	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	00:24:17.914
48	Clément	ESPITALIER	VCDracenois	C	00:24:18.616
49	Patrick	DURANDO	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	00:24:38.555
50	Laurence	Reviglio	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	F	00:24:40.443
51	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:25:19.980
52	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	00:25:26.525
53	Lucas	DUBOIS	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:25:29.130
54	Thierry	TOPENOT	Terra Team	V4	00:25:33.970
55	Sandro	BUSONERA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:25:38.908
56	Sebastien	MIHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:25:56.248
57	Madge	Vallee	Lyon Sprint Evolution	F	00:25:56.799
58	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J4	00:26:12.686
59	Léo	DIEUDONNE	VCDracenois	M	00:27:03.430
60	Florian	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:27:58.308

2023-03-05 : CLM du Grand Duc



61	Kevin	Emery	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:27:59.326
62	Axel	DUPONT	VCDracenois	M	00:28:03.908
63	Pascal	LEPINE	Terra Team	V4	00:28:06.588
64	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	00:28:08.834
65	Auguste	Piacentini	SLVence	A4	00:28:30.434
66	Alain	Tosello	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	00:29:24.607
67	Nicolas	PANZOLINI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	00:29:56.742
68	Franck	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	A5	00:32:23.242
69	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	00:33:59.863
70	Véronique	Bevis	SLVence	F	00:38:28.067